RECEIVED FEB 14, 2018 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TG-180135 SUB 02/16/18

Tariff No.	18					1st Revision	Revised	Page No.	2
	lame/Permit N Trade Name:	umber: Waste Was	Control, In ste Control	c. G-101					
	tariff and/or the same as,	any supplemen	ts to the tari	ff listed on t e of this page	consecutive his page hav	order. The pag ve issue dates th e revision colun	at are	Current	
	Number 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26	Revision 1st 0		Page Number 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 41 42 43 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 50 51 52	Revision 0		Page Number		
				<u>Supplemen</u>	ts in Effect				
Issued by:	Joseph D. W	/illis							
Issue date: 1	February 15, 2	018		(For Officia	IIse Only)	Effective Date	: April 1, 2	018	
Docket No.	TG					:			

RECEIVED FEB 14, 2018 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TG-180135 SUB 02/16/18

Tariff No. <u>18</u>	1st Revision		Revise	ed Page	No.	37		
Company Name/Permit Number: Waste Contr	rol, Inc. G-101							
Registered Trade Name: Waste Co	ntrol							
	Item 230 - Disposal Fees							
	rtem 250 - Disposuri rees							
Charges in this item apply when other items in	the tariff specifically refer to this ite	em.						
Disposal site (name or location)			Fee f	or Diepoe				
Disposal site (name of location)	Type of Material	Fee for Disposal						
Waste Control Recycling Transfer Station	Compacted Sw	\$	51.02	(A)	per	ton		
waste control Recycling Hanster Station	Non-Compacted Sw	\$	51.02	(A)	per	ton		
	Non-Compacted Sw	***		· /	per pick-up			
	Wheel and tire	\$	4.25	1	per	wheel		
	1-10 Passenger tires	\$	1.25		per	tire		
	Over 10 tires	\$	116.84		per to	n if over 10		
	1-10 Truck tires	\$	6.00		per	tire		
	Over 10 truck tires	\$	116.84		per to	n if over 10		
	Truck tire and rim	\$	16.00		per	tire		
	Appliances	\$	8.00	pe	r each plus	s \$51.02 (A) per to		
	Solid waste	\$	51.02	(A)	per	ton		
State whether fees are per yard, per ton, etc. In			dities (tir	es, appl	liances, as	pestos, etc.) or		
special conditions at each specific disposal site	e. Attach additional sheets as necessa	ary.						
Issued by: Joseph D. Willis								
Issue date: February 15, 2018	Effective Date:	April	1.2018					
(For Official Use Only)	Encerve Date.	<u>r pm</u>	1, 2010					
Docket No. TG Dat	~							